MOBILITHT FUR
NACHTSCHWARMER
UND KULTUR-LIEBHABER

TBB, ZOB
TBB, Wortplatz
TBB-Laurentiusberg, Abzw.
TBB-Dittigheim, Abzw
TBB-Distelhausen, Kirche
LK-Gerlachsheim, West
LK-Gerlachsheim, Sonne
LK-Lauda, Bachgasse
LK-Lauda, ZOB an
LK-Lauda, ZOB ab
LK-Lauda, Bachgasse
LK-Marbach, Abzw.
LK-K&nigshofen, Rathaus
LK-Unterbalbach, Bgm-Kolb-Str
Bad Mgh-Edelfingen, Nord
Bad Mgh-Edelfingen, Stud
Bad Mgh, Hochhaus
Bad Mgh, Herrenwiesen
Bad Mgh,Bembe
Bad Mgh, Bahnhof
Wiirzburg

19:20
19:22
19:24
19:26
19:28
19:31
19:32
19:37
19:38
19:40
19:41
19:43
19:46
19:49
19:50
19:51
19:54
19:55
19:56
19:59
20:05

WIR FAHRENYDICH SICHER DURCH DIE

21:00
21:02
21:04
21:06
21:08
21:11
21:12
21:17
21:18
21:20
21:21
21:23
21:26
21:29
21:30
21:31
21:34
21:35
21:36
21:39

NACHT

23:40
23:42
23:44
23:46
23:48
23:51
23:52
23:57
23:58
00:00
00:01
00:03
00:06
00:09
00:10
00:11
00:14
00:15
00:16
00:19

01:25
01:27
01:29
01:31
01:33
01:36
01:37
01:42
01:43
01:45
01:46
01:48
01:51
01:54
01:55
01:56
01:59
02:00
02:01
02:04

VGMT

Ein Unternehmen des Main-Tauber-Kreises

Bad Mgh, Bahnhof

Bad Mgh,Bembe

Bad Mgh, Herrenwiesen
Bad Mgh, Hochhaus

Bad Mgh-Edelfingen, Sud
Bad Mgh-Edelfingen, Nord
LK-Unterbalbach, Bgm-Kolb-Str
LK-K6nigshofen, Rathaus
LK-Marbach, Abzw.
LK-Lauda, Bachgasse
LK-Lauda, ZOB an

LK-Lauda, ZOB ab

LK-Lauda, Bachgasse
LK-Gerlachsheim, West
LK-Gerlachsheim, Sonne
TBB-Distelhausen, Kirche
TBB-Dittigheim, Abzweigung
TBB-Laurentiusberg, Abzw.
TBB, Wortplatz

TBB, ZOB

20:05
20:06
20:07
20:08
20:11
20:12
20:14
20:17
20:20
20:24
20:25
20:30
20:31
20:34
20:35
20:38
20:40
20:42
20:44
20:45

22:25
22:26
22:27
22:28
22:31
22:32
22:34
22:37
22:40
22:44
22:45
22:50
22:51
22:54
22:55
22:58
23:00
23:02
23:04
23:05

00:25
00:26
00:27
00:28
00:31
00:32
00:34
00:37
00:40
00:44
00:45
00:50
00:51
00:54
00:55
00:58
01:00
01:02
01:04
01:05



